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793,903.30 1,305,836.40 1,027,183.20 1,072,556.50

ENERO 793,903.30 147,207.10 51,480.00 889,630.40

FEBRERO 889,630.40 58,082.30 44,400.00 903,312.70

MARZO 903,312.70 87,485.00 54,000.00 936,797.70

ABRIL 936,797.70 88,406.00 94,250.00 930,953.70

MAYO 930,953.70 33,795.00 90,950.00 873,798.70

JUNIO 873,798.70 85,453.00 124,710.90 834,540.80

JULIO 834,540.80 213,792.80 118,420.00 929,913.60

AGOSTO 929,913.60 150,956.80 69,800.00 1,011,070.40

SEPTIEMBRE 1,011,070.40 117,691.20 88,000.00 1,040,761.60

OCTUBRE 1,040,761.60 52,650.00 85,600.00 1,007,811.60

NOVIEMBRE 1,007,811.60 70,317.20 72,903.30 1,005,225.50

DICIEMBRE 1,005,225.50 200,000.00 132,669.00 1,072,556.50

1,072,556.50 778,549.90 1,105,275.20 745,831.20

ENERO 1,072,556.50 72,968.70 85,325.90 1,060,199.30

FEBRERO 1,060,199.30 51,410.00 74,032.30 1,037,577.00

MARZO 1,037,577.00 0.00 310,615.30 726,961.70

ABRIL 726,961.70 34,100.00 0.00 761,061.70

MAYO 761,061.70 0.00 2,000.00 759,061.70

JUNIO 759,061.70 4,050.00 50,000.00 713,111.70

JULIO 713,111.70 120,328.00 102,104.50 731,335.20

AGOSTO 731,335.20 92,668.00 130,430.00 693,573.20

SEPTIEMBRE 693,573.20 117,433.00 162,000.00 649,006.20

OCTUBRE 649,006.20 85,825.00 35,550.00 699,281.20

NOVIEMBRE 699,281.20 66,458.30 53,217.20 712,522.30

DICIEMBRE 712,522.30 133,308.90 100,000.00 745,831.20

745,831.20 883,788.90 813,020.70 816,599.40

ENERO 745,831.20 61,793.00 81,947.90 725,676.30

FEBRERO 725,676.30 156,132.00 45,335.00 836,473.30

MARZO 836,473.30 64,588.00 0.00 901,061.30

ABRIL 901,061.30 0.00 45,200.00 855,861.30

MAYO 855,861.30 25,910.00 73,927.20 807,844.10

JUNIO 807,844.10 77,229.00 24,050.00 861,023.10

JULIO 861,023.10 70,686.50 114,876.90 816,832.70

AGOSTO 816,832.70 36,394.20 51,132.00 802,094.90

SEPTIEMBRE 802,094.90 117,311.00 107,825.00 811,580.90

OCTUBRE 811,580.90 58,957.00 74,885.00 795,652.90

NOVIEMBRE 795,652.90 45,833.10 63,028.30 778,457.70

DICIEMBRE 778,457.70 168,955.10 130,813.40 816,599.40

816,599.40 1,070,985.70 896,252.40 991,332.70

ENERO 816,599.40 133,003.00 97,065.00 852,537.40

FEBRERO 852,537.40 128,389.00 76,017.00 904,909.40

MARZO 904,909.40 68,100.90 61,338.00 911,672.30

ABRIL 911,672.30 0.00 30,500.00 881,172.30

MAYO 881,172.30 0.00 113,109.00 768,063.30

JUNIO 768,063.30 176,692.00 91,450.80 853,304.50

JULIO 853,304.50 118,839.10 78,727.00 893,416.60

AGOSTO 893,416.60 136,094.70 44,162.20 985,349.10

SEPTIEMBRE 985,349.10 52,260.00 71,606.00 966,003.10

OCTUBRE 966,003.10 60,000.00 58,282.00 967,721.10

NOVIEMBRE 967,721.10 130,377.00 124,055.40 974,042.70

DICIEMBRE 974,042.70 67,230.00 49,940.00 991,332.70

991,332.70 1,427,227.10 1,009,332.70 1,409,227.10

ENERO 991,332.70 133,182.00 124,954.00 999,560.70

FEBRERO 999,560.70 175,181.40 124,885.90 1,049,856.20

MARZO 1,049,856.20 444,711.00 13,200.00 1,481,367.20

ABRIL 1,481,367.20 5,750.00 0.00 1,487,117.20
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2016MAYO 1,487,117.20 63,342.00 79,279.00 1,471,180.20

JUNIO 1,471,180.20 123,814.00 138,343.00 1,456,651.20

JULIO 1,456,651.20 120,706.50 114,909.10 1,462,448.60

AGOSTO 1,462,448.60 141,553.70 127,094.70 1,476,907.60

SEPTIEMBRE 1,476,907.60 50,176.50 42,260.00 1,484,824.10

OCTUBRE 1,484,824.10 25,561.00 46,800.00 1,463,585.10

NOVIEMBRE 1,463,585.10 78,484.00 130,377.00 1,411,692.10

DICIEMBRE 1,411,692.10 64,765.00 67,230.00 1,409,227.10

1,409,227.10 772,449.20 757,574.40 1,424,101.90

ENERO 1,409,227.10 147,993.00 155,682.00 1,401,538.10

FEBRERO 1,401,538.10 196,351.20 274,187.90 1,323,701.40

MARZO 1,323,701.40 428,105.00 327,704.50 1,424,101.90
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